Datetime
7/12/2023 13:05
7/12/2023 13:18
7/12/2023 13:22
7/12/2023 13:48
7/12/2023 14:46
7/12/2023 15:26
7/12/2023 15:30
7/12/2023 15:32
7/12/2023 15:34
7/12/2023 16:20
7/12/2023 16:38
7/12/2023 17:20
7/12/2023 17:22
7/12/2023 17:59
7/12/2023 18:47
7/12/2023 19:10
7/12/2023 19:47
7/12/2023 21:26

Reg.
N316CT
N200ST
N431QS
N841JS
N622MG
N65LJ
N91JS
N406TX
N448QS
N535MA
N799RB
N525RP
N316CT
N107CX
N951PJ
N540FX
N858CC
N60oLJ

Callsign
N316CT
N200ST
EJA431
JRE841
N622MG
LN65LU)
WWwi91
MAD124
EJM448
N535MA
N799RB
N525RP
N316CT
TMB107
N951PJ
LXJ540
N858CC
LNeoU

A/C
PC24
PRM1
ES55P
C56X
C25B
LJ60
GLF4
C25B
GLF4
C56X
F2TH
C525
PC24
HDJT
C25B
CL30
G280
LJ60

Dept/Dest
KTPA/MYAF
KTPA/KBLM
KTPA/KBHM
KTPA/KRDU
KTPA/KISP
KTPA/KRBD
KTPA/KDAY
KTPA/KIAX
KTPA/KUNV
KTPA/MPMG
KTPA/KBHM
KTPA/KPXE
KTPA/KSIT
KTPA/KOSU
KTPA/KSUS
KTPA/KDTS
KTPA/KSTL
KTPA/MYNN

RWY

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

Jet type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



